SHOEMAKER

DRYWALL SUPPLIES

Monday October 1%, 2012

Price Increase Notice

Dear Valued Partner,

SDS has been advised of the following product increases. For your convenience | have included
the manufacturer notifications for a reference point. Upon review please contact any one of our
offices if additional information and/or clarification is required and ask for myself, the Branch
Manager, and/or your Account Manager.

Upcoming Increases:

Gypsum Wallboard
Dens, Sheathing, and Glass-Mat products

Finishing Compounds, Textures, and Paints
Joint Paper Tape, FibaTape, and Mold X-10
Beads and Trims

Mineral Fiber Ceiling Tile
Wood Fiber Ceiling Tile
DONN Ceiling Grid and Accessories

Fiberglass Batt and Rolled Insulation

November 1%, 2012
November 1%, 2012

November 1%, 2012
November 1%, 2012
November 1%, 2012

November 1%, 2012
November 1%, 2012
November 1%, 2012

November 1%, 2012

12%
12%

6%
6%
8%
4%
4%
4%

12%

Thank you for your business, we are proud to fulfil your product/service requirements and
greatly appreciate the mutually beneficial relationship between our companies.

Respectively,
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Greg Holunga, C.I.M.
Vice President of Sales
Shoemaker Drywall Supplies

Servicing the West since 1974...



